Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor :Shivpriya Cables Pvt Ltd

Date of of CIRP: 07-12-2023

List of Creditor as on 07-12-2023

[ [ [ [
List of other Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and and Government Dues)
[ [ [ [ [
Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount
= -
sl.No Name of Creditor Date of - |Amount of claim|  Nature | Amountcovered | Whet] %of | of | ofany | of claim Remarks, if any
: Amount claimed . . by her voting Mutual under
receipt admitted of cl b : .
quarantee relat | sharein | t Claim |dues, that| verifica-
Part Claim is not admitted due to
Universal Polychem (India) Pvt. Ltd difference in the interest
1 27-12-2023 5,02,73,404 3,70,55,534 |Unsecured -__[No 0.00% - - - Calculation
Part Claim is not admitted due to
difference in the interest
2|OM Logistics Limited 30-12-2023 2,40,631 1,96,433 | Unsecured -_INo 0.00% - - - Calculation
Total 5,05,14,035 3,72,51,967 - 0.00% - -




